

1 Page 1-line 4 Delete "providing legislative findings;".  
2  
3 Page 1-line 9 Delete "26-55-112" and insert "26-55-111".  
4  
5 Page 1-line 10 Delete "26-55-114" and insert "26-55-113".  
6  
7 Page 2-lines 5 through 15 Delete entirely and renumber as  
8 necessary.  
9  
10 Page 2-line 17 Delete "26-55-103" and insert "26-55-102".  
11  
12 Page 7-line 6 Delete "26-55-114" and insert "26-55-113".  
13  
14 Page 7-line 8 Delete "26-55-104" and insert "26-55-103".  
15  
16 Page 10-line 2 Delete "26-55-105" and insert "26-55-104".  
17  
18 Page 10-line 15 After "(iii)" insert "unless otherwise  
19 required under Wyoming law,".  
20  
21 Page 10-line 16 Delete "medical".  
22  
23 Page 11-line 1 Delete "26-55-106" and insert "26-55-105".  
24  
25 Page 11-line 15 Delete "26-55-107" and insert "26-55-106".  
26  
27 Page 13-line 18 Delete "26-55-108" and insert "26-55-107".  
28  
29 Page 14-line 8 Delete "26-55-109" and insert "26-55-108".  
30  
31 Page 15-line 6 Delete "26-55-110" and insert "26-55-109".  
32  
33 Page 15-line 13 Delete "26-55-111" and insert "26-55-110".  
34  
35 Page 17-line 7 Delete "26-55-112" and insert "26-55-111".  
36  
37 Page 19-line 4 Delete "26-55-114" and insert "26-55-113".  
38  
39 Page 19-line 23 Delete "26-55-113" and insert "26-55-112".  
40  
41 Page 20-line 2 Delete "26-55-113" and insert "26-55-112".  
42  
43 Page 20-line 6 Delete "physician" and insert "provider".  
44 BALDWIN, CHAIRMAN